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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender
Seeding
rank

LicensePresent

GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO 2.25 yes

        TZOVANIS Artemios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2006 R M      

        CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2008 R M      

        BALLOS Georgios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2004 L M      

        GKOUMAS Antonios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2008 R M      

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2.17 yes

        APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2006 R M      

        MEINTANIS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2007 L M      

        TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2006 R M      

        STAVRAKIS Michael GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008 R M      

DAMOKLIS DAMOKLIS 2.107 yes

        KEKEZIDIS Efstathios GRE DAMOKLIS 2006 R M      

        MALLANO Emilio Nimrod HUN DAMOKLIS 2009 R M      

        DIMAS Antonios GRE DAMOKLIS 2009 R M      

G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS 2.10 yes

        SACHINIDIS Dimitrios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2005 L M      

        GEROSIDERIS Sotiris GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R M      

        DIMITROPOULOS Romanos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R M      

        TSIMIKLIS Yanni GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R M      

M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2.128 yes

        TSIORVALAS Rafail GRE M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

2008 R M      

        DIMITRIADIS Rafail Alexandros GRE M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

2009 R M      

        GEORGIOU Vasileios GRE M.ALEXANDROS
KORDELIOU

2009 M      

O.X.GLYFADAS O.X.GLYFADAS 2.77 yes

        MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas
Dimitrios

GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2009 R M      

        CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2009 R M      

        LORIDAS Marios GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2008 R M      

        SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2004 M      

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

1 Nations, 6 Participants (6 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 2 010 0.0000 GRE G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS yes

2. 2 017 0.0000 GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI yes

3. 2 025 0.0000 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO yes

4. 2 077 0.0000 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS O.X.GLYFADAS yes

5. 2 107 0.0000 GRE DAMOKLIS DAMOKLIS yes

6. 2 128 0.0000 GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 55 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA NEON ANDRON-NEON GYNAIKON (OAKA ) Foil Men's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 6 Participants

1 Direct elimination
18.02. 09:00

Table of 8 with place 1-8

6 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 18.02. 09:00

Table of 8
Final of 4
Places 1-8 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 55 PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA NEON ANDRON-NEON GYNAIKON (OAKA ) Foil Men's U20
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Seeding list Direct elimination CORRECTION #1

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GRE G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS 3 10 0.0000

2 GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 17 0.0000

3 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO 3 25 0.0000

4 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS O.X.GLYFADAS 3 77 0.0000

5 GRE DAMOKLIS DAMOKLIS 3 107 0.0000

6 GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 3 128 0.0000
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0021     18.02.2024 19:18 1 / 1

H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste

*** Bye ***  

DAMOKLIS (5) GRE  

Piste

M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU (6) GRE  

*** Bye ***  

 

1 G.E.FLORINAS GRE  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 8 Sun 09:00

5 DAMOKLIS GRE   23

4 O.X.GLYFADAS GRE   V

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) / ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 11 Sun 09:00

3 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE   V

6 M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU GRE   9

  R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE) / MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

 

7 *** Bye ***  

2 A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI GRE  

 

Piste 3 Sun 10:15

G.E.FLORINAS GRE   V

O.X.GLYFADAS GRE   18

R: MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni (GRE) / MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 6 Sun 10:15

A.O.X. EGALEO GRE   V

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI GRE   32

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE) / KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 11:25

G.E.FLORINAS GRE   39

A.O.X. EGALEO (3) GRE   V

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) / ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 4 Sun 10:05

1 DAMOKLIS (5) GRE   43

2 M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU (6) GRE   V

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

2 *** Bye *** (1)  

 

  Piste 3 Sun 11:25

1 O.X.GLYFADAS (4) GRE   31

2 A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI GRE   V

  R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE) / MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni (GRE)
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Direct elimination

Table of 8

09:00 | Piste 8 R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE / ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE

O.X.GLYFADAS 45 23 DAMOKLIS

LORIDAS Marios 5 5 3 3 KEKEZIDIS Efstathios

SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos 5 10 3 0 DIMAS Antonios

CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos 5 15 4 1 MALLANO Emilio Nimrod

LORIDAS Marios 5 20 5 1 DIMAS Antonios

CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos 5 25 19 14 KEKEZIDIS Efstathios

SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos 5 30 19 0 MALLANO Emilio Nimrod

MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios 5 35 21 2 DIMAS Antonios

LORIDAS Marios 5 40 21 0 MALLANO Emilio Nimrod

SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos 5 45 23 2 KEKEZIDIS Efstathios

09:00 | Piste 11 R: KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE / MAKRIS Dimitrios, GRE

M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 9 45 A.O.X. EGALEO

GEORGIOU Vasileios 0 0 5 5 BALLOS Georgios

DIMITRIADIS Rafail Alexandros 0 0 10 5 TZOVANIS Artemios

TSIORVALAS Rafail 0 0 15 5 GKOUMAS Antonios

DIMITRIADIS Rafail Alexandros 2 2 20 5 BALLOS Georgios

GEORGIOU Vasileios 1 3 25 5 GKOUMAS Antonios

TSIORVALAS Rafail 0 3 30 5 TZOVANIS Artemios

DIMITRIADIS Rafail Alexandros 0 3 35 5 GKOUMAS Antonios

TSIORVALAS Rafail 5 8 40 5 BALLOS Georgios

GEORGIOU Vasileios 1 9 45 5 TZOVANIS Artemios
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Semi-Final

10:15 | Piste 3 R: MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni, GRE / MAKRIS Dimitrios, GRE

O.X.GLYFADAS 18 45 G.E.FLORINAS

SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos 5 5 1 1 DIMITROPOULOS Romanos

CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos 3 8 10 9 TSIMIKLIS Yanni

LORIDAS Marios 0 8 15 5 GEROSIDERIS Sotiris

CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos 3 11 20 5 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios

SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos 2 13 25 5 GEROSIDERIS Sotiris

LORIDAS Marios 2 15 30 5 TSIMIKLIS Yanni

MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios 1 16 35 5 GEROSIDERIS Sotiris

MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios 1 17 40 5 DIMITROPOULOS Romanos

SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos 1 18 45 5 TSIMIKLIS Yanni

10:15 | Piste 6 R: ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE / KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 32 45 A.O.X. EGALEO

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 0 0 5 5 TZOVANIS Artemios

STAVRAKIS Michael -3 7 10 5 GKOUMAS Antonios

TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios 3 10 15 5 BALLOS Georgios

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 5 15 20 5 CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos

MEINTANIS Dimitrios 3 18 25 5 TZOVANIS Artemios

STAVRAKIS Michael 3 21 30 5 BALLOS Georgios

MEINTANIS Dimitrios 8 29 35 5 CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 1 30 40 5 BALLOS Georgios

STAVRAKIS Michael 2 32 45 5 TZOVANIS Artemios

Table 5-8

Place 3/4

11:25 | Piste 3 R: KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE / MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni, GRE

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 45 31 O.X.GLYFADAS

STAVRAKIS Michael 5 5 0 0 LORIDAS Marios

TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios 4 9 10 10 SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos

MEINTANIS Dimitrios 6 15 14 4 CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos

TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios 5 20 15 1 LORIDAS Marios

STAVRAKIS Michael 5 25 22 7 CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos

MEINTANIS Dimitrios 5 30 25 3 SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 5 35 30 5 CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos

MEINTANIS Dimitrios 5 40 31 1 LORIDAS Marios

STAVRAKIS Michael 5 45 31 0 SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos
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Place 5/6

10:05 | Piste 4 R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE

M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 45 43 DAMOKLIS

TSIORVALAS Rafail 5 5 2 2 MALLANO Emilio Nimrod

DIMITRIADIS Rafail Alexandros 1 6 10 8 KEKEZIDIS Efstathios

GEORGIOU Vasileios 9 15 10 0 DIMAS Antonios

DIMITRIADIS Rafail Alexandros 5 20 18 8 MALLANO Emilio Nimrod

TSIORVALAS Rafail 5 25 21 3 DIMAS Antonios

GEORGIOU Vasileios 5 30 25 4 KEKEZIDIS Efstathios

DIMITRIADIS Rafail Alexandros 4 34 35 10 DIMAS Antonios

GEORGIOU Vasileios 6 40 38 3 MALLANO Emilio Nimrod

TSIORVALAS Rafail 5 45 43 5 KEKEZIDIS Efstathios

Place 7/8

Final

11:25 | Piste 1 R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE / ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE

A.O.X. EGALEO 45 39 G.E.FLORINAS

TZOVANIS Artemios 4 4 3 3 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios

CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos 2 6 10 7 TSIMIKLIS Yanni

BALLOS Georgios 7 13 15 5 GEROSIDERIS Sotiris

CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos 1 14 20 5 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios

TZOVANIS Artemios 3 17 25 5 GEROSIDERIS Sotiris

BALLOS Georgios 13 30 28 3 TSIMIKLIS Yanni

CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos 5 35 34 6 GEROSIDERIS Sotiris

BALLOS Georgios 5 40 35 1 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios

TZOVANIS Artemios 5 45 39 4 TSIMIKLIS Yanni
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO  

        TZOVANIS Artemios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

        CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

        BALLOS Georgios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2004

        GKOUMAS Antonios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

2 GRE G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS  

        SACHINIDIS Dimitrios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2005

        GEROSIDERIS Sotiris GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006

        DIMITROPOULOS Romanos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006

        TSIMIKLIS Yanni GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006

3 GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI  

        APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2006

        MEINTANIS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2007

        TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2006

        STAVRAKIS Michael GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

4 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS O.X.GLYFADAS  

        MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2009

        CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2009

        LORIDAS Marios GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2008

        SOFRAS Dimitrios-Nikolaos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2004

5 GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU  

        TSIORVALAS Rafail GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2008

        DIMITRIADIS Rafail Alexandros GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2009

        GEORGIOU Vasileios GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2009

6 GRE DAMOKLIS DAMOKLIS  

        KEKEZIDIS Efstathios GRE DAMOKLIS 2006

        MALLANO Emilio Nimrod HUN DAMOKLIS 2009

        DIMAS Antonios GRE DAMOKLIS 2009
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T8 T4 T5-8 P3 P5 P7 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE BALLOS Georgios 0 0 0

MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 1 1 2 0 0

N N N CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 1 1 1 3 0 0

N N N MAKRIS Dimitrios 1 1 2 0 0

N N ILIADIS Dimitrios 1 1 1 3 0 0

KAMINELIS Charalampos 1 1 1 3 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO  

      TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

      CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

      BALLOS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2004

      GKOUMAS Antonios A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

Silver GRE G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS  

      SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 2005

      GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 2006

      DIMITROPOULOS Romanos G.E.FLORINAS 2006

      TSIMIKLIS Yanni G.E.FLORINAS 2006

Bronze GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI  

      APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2006

      MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2007

      TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2006

      STAVRAKIS Michael A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008


